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HOTEL FORM
Please return this application latest until 1st of May 2012
Send to:


Clubul Sportiv Municipal Ploiesti 







e-mail:

ritmica.csm@ploiesti.ro 
Fax: 

0040 244 57 66 99

Name of the Sport Club/Association: …………………………….………………………….…………………………..
Contact person: …………………….……………………………………….………………………………………………

Your contact address: ………………………………………..……………………………….…………………………..

…………………………………………………………………………………...…………………….……………………

Tel: ……………………………. Fax: ……….………….…………… E-mail:

  NOMINATIVE HOTEL FORM:
	First Name, Last Name
	Room shared 
	Function
	Arrival
	Departure

	
	with (full name)
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


  Extra person(s) 
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	


Date: …………………………….………..


Signature: …………………………………...[image: image1.png]
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